26-27.10 Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 4 : . * ‘ ' Wi U/ MPIONSHIP

S k Qualifying Practice 2 (QP2) Document 4
u p e r a rt ReSU ItS Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat  Driver Nat Equipment Time Gap Laps
1 Vinuales, Emmanuel m Vinuales, Emmanuel m Anderson / DEA 1:35.332 5
2 MS Kart Racing Team & Kout, Adam & MS Kart / DEA 1:35.426 0.094 5
3 Bennett, Gavin S=t= Bennett, Gavin E=f=  Anderson / DEA 1:35.985 0653 6
4 12 Hentschel, Daniel B Hentschel, Daniel B Anderson / DEA 1:36.024 0692 8
5 19  Bleek, Danny o  Bleek, Danny o M Kart / VM 1:36.516  1.184 5
6 3 Lilja, Henrik Zamm Lilja, Henrik Zamm PVP/PVP 1:36.567 1235 5
7 Harpham, Lee S=t= Harpham, Lee S=f= Anderson / FPE 1:36.950 1618 7
8 18 | Sebastia, Alexandre a_l Sebastia, Alexandre a_l Anderson / FPE 1:37.349 2.017 7
9 40 | Lacoste, Antoine m Lacoste, Antoine m Anderson / FPE 1:37.551 2.219 9
10 Lehtinen, Vesa Zufe=  Lehtinen, Vesa Zufpu | Anderson / DEA 1:37.958 2626 11
11 Maasmann, Marcel : Maasmann, Marcel : Anderson / FPE 1:38.044 2.712 6
12 67 | Morley, Liam S=t= Morley, Liam == Anderson / DEA 1:38.225 2.893 7
13 76 | Aebischer, Etienne m Aebischer, Etienne m PVP / FPE 1:38.455 3.123 3
14 11  Malm, Stefan Samm Malm, Stefan Somm Nibor /DEA 1:38.493 3161 6
15 93 | Bjerge, Ingvar g: Bjerge, Ingvar g: Anderson / FPE 1:38.663 3.331 9
16 62 | Valverde, Morgan a_l Valverde, Morgan a_l MS Kart / VM 1:38.892 3560 7
17 14 | Reinke, Jirgen g- Reinke, Jiirgen g- Anderson / VM 1:39.371 4.039 8
18 | 83  Vayssie, Cyril g B vayssie, Cyril g N rve/oen 1:39.415 4083 5
19 78  Dredge, Jason S=t= Dredge, Jason S=f= | Anderson / PVP 1:39.713 4381 6
20 59  Nilsson, John Robin Samm Nilsson, John Robin Somm Nibor /DEA 1:40.074 4742 6
21 20 | Kinsey, Carl S=t=Kinsey, Carl E=f=  Anderson / FPE 1:40.112 4780 7
22 23 | Ranoarimanana, Kevin a_l Ranoarimanana, Kevin a_l MS Kart / DEA 1:40.286 4.954 6
23 97  Verhaar, Mark T Verhaar, Mark o Ms Kart / VM 1:40.373 5041 9
24 85 | Parkes, Gary S=t= Parkes, Gary == Anderson / FPE 1:42.053 6.721, 5
25 95 | Ledoux, Fabrice m Ledoux, Fabrice m Anderson / FPE 1:42.331 6.999 6
26 47 | Marggraf, Thomas §- Marggraf, Thomas §- PVP / PVP 1:42.718 7.386 12
27 13 | Fernandes, Jean Marc m Fernandes, Jean Marc m PVP / DEA 1:43.180 7.848 1
28 69 | Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry a_l Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry a_l Anderson / FPE 1:43.379 8.047 8
29 33 | Fleury, Marcel m Fleury, Marcel m Anderson / FPE 1:44.022 8.690 7
30 82 | Legoubin, Arnaud a_l Legoubin, Arnaud a_l Anderson / VM 1:44.502 9.170 4
31 | 65 Lozza, Philippe S B Loz, Philippe H N eve/ewe 1:45.089 9757 4
32 51 Soulier, Remi S B soulier, Remi B rveseve 1:45.688 10356 8
33 | 72 Maurin, Philippe S B Maurin, Philippe N pve/eee 1:45.939 10607 8
34 24  Legros, Frederic S B Legros, Frederic A B vskart/vm 1:47.098 11766 7

For information - Limit of Qualification : 1:49.918
35 | 70  Cauvin, Loys 4 B cauvin, Loys H N rve/ewe 1:55.709 20377 11

Not Classified

15 Harvey, David S=p= | Harvey, David S=f= | Anderson / FPE No Time

55 | Gerber, Philippe m Gerber, Philippe m PVP / FPE No Time

81  Petersen, Poul V. Zamm Petersen, Poul V. Zamm PVP/PVP No Time
Start Time : 26/10 - 16:10:45 Best Lap : No.7 Vinuales, Emmanuel 1:35.332 158.03 Kph
Weather : Cloudy Air : 20°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.7 Vinuales, Emmanuel 1:35.321 158.05 Kph
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26-27.10 Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 4

Superkart

Qualifying Practice 2 (QP2)

iR

CIK SUPERKART

ROPEAN

For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

AMPIONSHIP

Analysis
Time Laps Lap Time Time Laps Lap Time Time Laps Lap Time
9:33.168 4 1:38.453
v Har.f :in;'zt;ee 1 1:38.337 11:11.443 > 138275 MO0 Blze:; 2:2“ 1 1:37.748
5‘29.423 2 1.37.481 12:20.488 6 1:39.045 11.44.833 2 7.08.875
7.07.155 3 1.37.732 18:49.871 ’ o383 13-21.473 3 1.35.540
16‘01.075 4 8.53.920 20:27.829 8 1.37.9°8 14.58.663 4 1.37.190
21.47-455 5 5-46.380 22:06.831 2 1:39.002 16-35.179 5 136516
o 25:23.592 11 1:38.433 i
25:03.509 7 1:39.104 No.20 Kinsey, Carl
4:23.442 1 1:42.798
2 | No-i1 Malm, Stefan 6:04.508 2 1:41.066
v Mazsz)ag;é Marci 1:38.225 4:46.01> ! 1:40.248 7-45.213 3 1.40'705
6‘18.950 2 1.38.264 6:25.036 2 1:39.021 9.25.325 4 140112
7.58.146 3 1-39.196 14:28.755 3 8:03.719 11-05.921 5 140596
e 7 16:08.098 4 1:39.343 - e
9:36.284 4 1:38.138 12:46.786 6 1:40.865
18:55.460 5 9:19.176 17:46.591 > 138293 14:28.392 7 1:41.606
o i 19:25.551 6 1:38.960 o o
20:33.504 6 1:38.044 . _
- " No.12 Hentschel, Daniel No.23 Ra:t;:;r;r;n:nana,lKevm 1.41.434
ves H Jaz{ Zg r;r7|5 1 1:38.577 3:45.903 ! 1:42.418 6.32.163 2 1.40.988
14.36.641 2 9.56.566 2:22.799 2 1:36.896 8-12.449 3 140286
e o 6:59.760 3 1:36.961 e o
16:16.506 3 1:39.865 18:42.678 4 10:30.229
17:53.248 4 1:36.742 15:47.310 4 8:47.550 20:26.863 5 1:44.185
19.29.815 5 136567 17:23.627 > 136317 22.07.924 6 1‘41.061
e i 18:59.651 6 1:36.024 e o
No.4 Bennett, Gavin 20:36.792 7 1:37.141  No.24 Legros, Frederic
5:23.230 1 1:38.220 22:12.822 8 1:36.030 5:09.868 1 1:49.302
14:45.472 2 9:22.242 6:57.804 2 1:47.936
No.13 Fernandes, Jean Marc
16:23.124 3 1:37.652 17:58.548 3 11:00.744
4:53.379 1 1:43.180
17:59.605 4 1:36.481 19:45.646 4 1:47.098
1935590 5 [EEXE  nNo.1s Reinke, Jiirgen 2133109 5 1:47.463
21:11.774 6 1:36.184 3:33.758 1 1:40.654 23:21.827 6 1:48.718
5:14.156 2 1:40.398 25:09.369 7 1:47.542
No.5 K°1”:'5A5d:; . L6107 6:54.385 3 1:40.229
16‘31.004 2 m 14:20.328 4 7ssoas N Flzu;s;,;\gzrcel 1 1:47.531
18.06-887 3 1:35.883 16:29.760 > 1:39.432 6.13.363 2 1.45'437
o e 18:18.386 6 1:48.626 = o
19:52.870 4 1:45.983 8:00.263 3 1:46.900
21:29.258 5 1:36.388 19:59.410 ’ L1024 9:46.536 4 1:46.273
o e 21:38.781 8 1:39.371 e e
| | 11:31.198 5 1:44.662
No.7 Vi L E .
° '"‘7’?4254431"13"‘19 1a015e No-18 Sebastia, Alexandre 13:15220 6 1:44.022
9‘21'649 , 1'37'209 6:02.957 1 1:38.927 15:00.691 7 1:45.471
10'57'752 X 1'36'103 7:40.679 2 1:37.722 )
:57. :36. 9:18.244 3 1:37.565 No.40 Lacoste, Antoine
12:33.483 4 1:35.731 5:14.698 1 1:39.872
1208815 5 [IEEEE] $0:55.593) 4 it 6:53.469 2 1:38.771
e 12:33.386 5 1:37.793 8'31'921 5 1‘38'452
i 14:11.528 6 1:38.142 o e
No.9 "eh:";‘:_,"gsesa . 39160 toasags| 3 137,920 1010433 4 1:38.512
6‘15'945 , 1'39'459 T o 11:48.620 5 1:38.187
7'54'715 X 1'38'770 20:40.909 6 8:52.289
o = 22:18.653 7 1:37.744
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26-27.10 Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 4

Superkart

Qualifying Practice 2 (QP2)

iR

Analysis
Time Laps Lap Time
23:56.204 8
25:34.191 9 1:37.987
No.47 Marggraf, Thomas

4:11.274 1 1:44.631
5:54.980 2 1:43.706
7:40.703 3 1:45.723
9:24.180 4 1:43.477
11:08.117 5 1:43.937
12:52.084 6 1:43.967
14:35.766 7 1:43.682
16:21.258 8 1:45.492
18:04.468 9 1:43.210
19:47.227 10 1:42.759
21:31.123 11 1:43.896
23:13.841 12

No.51 Soulier, Remi

6:23.124 1 1:46.952
8:10.110 2 1:46.986
16:14.501 3 8:04.391
18:00.189 4
19:46.470 5 1:46.281
21:33.675 6 1:47.205
23:22.445 7 1:48.770
25:10.435 8 1:47.990

No.59 Nilsson, John Robin
4:47.534 1 1:42.019
6:27.608 2
8:07.762 3 1:40.154
9:49.095 4 1:41.333
11:29.668 5 1:40.573
13:10.884 6 1:41.216

No.62 Valverde, Morgan

5:28382 1
7:16.006 2 1:47.624
9:19.483 3 2:03.477
11:00.156 4 1:40.673
12:39.737 5 1:39.581
1429484 6 1:49.747
16:09.591 7 1:40.107
No.65 Lozza, Philippe
4:34.474 1 1:45.975
6:20361 2 1:45.887
8:06.093 3 1:45.732
9:51182 4

Time Laps Lap Time
No.67 Morley, Liam
3:37.151 1 1:38.661
5:15.950 2 1:38.799
6:54.581 3 1:38.631
14:23.024 4 7:28.443
16:01.809 5 1:38.785
17:40.034 6
19:18.651 7 1:38.617
No.69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry
3:42.897 1 1:43.594
5:26.546 2 1:43.649
7:10.363 3 1:43.817
8:54.645 4 1:44.282
10:38.024 5
12:22.586 6 1:44.562
14:06.078 7 1:43.492
15:50.751 8 1:44.673
No.70 Cauvin, Loys
5:26.399 1 2:16.995
7:51.261 2 2:24.862
10:22.927 3 2:31.666
12:25.474 4 2:02.547
14:28.023 5 2:02.549
16:23.834 6 1:55.811
18:23.223 7 1:59.389
20:20.373 8 1:57.150
22:18.574 9 1:58.201
24:14.752 10 1:56.178
26:10.461 11

No.72 Maurin, Philippe

1:55.709

5:42.356 1 1:45.939
7:29.063 2 1:46.707
9:15.373 3 1:46.310
11:01.770 4 1:46.397
12:48.446 5 1:46.676
14:34.988 6 1:46.542
16:22.627 7 1:47.639
18:09.410 8 1:46.783
No.76 Aebischer, Etienne
4:00.470 1 1:39.559
5:39.395 2 1:38.925
7:17.850 3

No.78 Dredge, Jason
7:31.848 1
17:32.474 2

1:47.197
10:00.626
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CIK SUPERKART
ROPEAN
AMPIONSHIP
For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Time Laps Lap Time
19:12.897 3 1:40.423
2052610 4
22:32.687 5 1:40.077
24:13.079 6 1:40.392
No.82 Legoubin, Arnaud
3:45.620 1 1:45.834
5:30.122 2
7:15.789 3 1:45.667
9:00.416 4 1:44.627
No.83 Vayssie, Cyril
6:51.133 1 1:44.397
8:30.548 2
13:51.610 3 5:21.062
15:32.035 4 1:40.425
17:12.620 5 1:40.585
No.85 Parkes, Gary
4:26.451 1 1:45.021
13:26.860 2 9:00.409
15:09.955 3 1:43.095
16:52.008 4
25:19.601 5 8:27.593
No.93 Bjerge, Ingvar
4:12.967 1 1:39.564
5:55.248 2 1:42.281
11:46.077 3 5:50.829
1324740 4
18:47.083 5 5:22.343
20:27.201 6 1:40.118
22:07.391 7 1:40.190
23:46.066 8 1:38.675
25:25.365 9 1:39.299
No.95 Ledoux, Fabrice
400268 1
5:43.211 2 1:42.943
7:27.314 3 1:44.103
9:09.877 4 1:42.563
10:52.343 5 1:42.466
12:36.318 6 1:43.975
No.97 Verhaar, Mark
4:49.263 1 1:42.631
6:34.118 2 1:44.855
15:08.882 3 8:34.764
16:50.706 4 1:41.824
18:31.124 5 1:40.418
20:11.768 6 1:40.644
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26-27.10 Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 4

Qualifying Practice 2 (QP2)

Superkart

- [FIB

CIK SUPERKART

, AMPIONSHIP

For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Analysis
Time Laps Lap Time
21:52.141 7 1:40.373
23:32.663 8 1:40.522
25:13.381 9 1:40.718
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